AP9221
Document number: DS42177 Rev. 3 - 2
1 of 16
May 2021
© Diodes Incorporated
AP9221
 SINGLE CHIP BATTERY PROTECTION SOLUTION FOR 1-CELL Li+ BATTERY PACK

© Diodes Incorporated
AP9221
Ordering Information
  AP9221X X - X - X - X
Product Code
CC: Voltage
Combination Code
HAC: U-DFN2030-6
(Type C)
Packing
7: Tape & Reel
Power Down Mode
Blank: Yes
A: No (Auto-wake-up)
Package
S: Standard
RSS(ON)
Part Number Package Code Packaging 7” Tape and Reel Quantity
AP9221SA-CC-HAC-7 HAC U-DFN2030-6 (Type C) 3000/Tape & Reel
AP9221SA-AS-HAC-7 HAC U-DFN2030-6 (Type C) 3000/Tape & Reel
AP9221SA-CR-HAC-7 HAC U-DFN2030-6 (Type C) 3000/Tape & Reel
Voltage Combination (Note 9)
Part Number
Overcharge
Detection